<i>⋛</i> Update Results				
ZAccela				Address History with Inspection Log
CONTACT_TYPE B	lank egins With 2324 ADE 1/1/1980	aant, Neighbor, Occu LINE	pant/Tenant, Tenan	t/Occupant
Date Opened: 4/22/	INE ST D ELECTRICAL SYST 2009	EM, INTERIOR WALLS	5 BUILT, SUMP PUM	PS DISCHARGEIN UNAPPROVED AREA.
Record Status: Oper Record Status Date: Job Value: \$0.00 Requestor: RICHAR : Business Name:	4/23/2009			
Business Name: License #:				
Inspection Date 4/23/2009 5/1/2009 5/11/2009 5/20/2009 6/19/2009 Record ID: <u>ZC03</u> Address: 2324 ADEL APN: 005 042700209 Unit #: Description: Genera Date Opened: 9/16/ Record Status: Appr	INE ST I Manufacturing Activ (2003 oved	Inspection Type 1st Inspection 1st Inspection 1st Inspection 1st Inspection	Status / Result Violation Verified Violation Verified No Entry No Entry Unable to Verify	Result Comments VERIFIED VERIFIED IN PROGRESS IN PROCESS Reinsp requested from insp result 82 on 05/20/09
Record Status Date: Job Value: \$0.00 Requestor: RICHAR : Business Name:				
License #:	Thenester Name	Inspection Type	Status / Decult	Desult Commonte
Inspection Date Record ID: 0205 Address: 2324 ADEL APN: 005 042700209		торесной туре	Status / Result	Result Comments
Unit #: Description: CONST Date Opened: 6/18/ Record Status: Non- Record Status Date: Job Value: \$0.00 Requestor: : Business Name: License #:	2002 Actionable	PERMITS, USING PCV	PIPING	
Inspection Date 6/19/2002 Record ID: <u><i>SL010</i></u> Address: 2324 ADEL APN: 005 042700209		Inspection Type 1st Inspection	Status / Result No Violations	Result Comments

 $http://adhoc1.accela.com/AdhocReportWeb/Report/AdapterToReportViewer.aspx?rn=Records \ Addre...$ 

Unit #: Description: Date Opened: 5/7/2001 Record Status: Final Record Status Date: 5/11/2001 Job Value: \$0.00 Requestor: STREAMLINE INC. : Business Name: License #: 672250 Inspection Date Inspector Name Inspection Type Status / Result Comments

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland

2
Update Results

## Accela

**Address History with Comments** 

CONTACT\_TYPE = Applicant, Complainant, Neighbor, Occupant/Tenant, Tenant/Occupant CONTACT\_TYPE Blank ADDR\_PARTIAL Begins With 2324 ADELINE APN = (blank) DATE\_OPENED >= 1/1/1980 DATE OPENED <= 12/31/2020 Record ID: 0902280 Address: 2324 ADELINE ST APN: 005 042700209 Unit #: Description: ALTERED ELECTRICAL SYSTEM, INTERIOR WALLS BUILT, SUMP PUMPS DISCHARGEIN UNAPPROVED AREA. Date Opened: 4/22/2009 **Record Status: Open** Record Status Date: 4/23/2009 Job Value: \$0.00 **Requestor: RICHARD BOTTO** . **Business Name:** License #: **Comment Date** Commenter Comment 4/22/2009 12:00:00 PTS ALTERED ELECTRICAL SYSTEM, INTERIOR WALLS BUILT, SUMP PUMPS DISCHARGE IN UNAPPROVED AREA. AM 1/21/2014 8:36:21 PTS [Call tenant, RICHARD BOTTO, at 388-4503 for more information and / or for accessing the building.]>>> PM 04/22/2009 13:36:15 DUNAW#C 0216|04/24/09 Ownership verified; per win2data and County Assessor|Display. Original complaint; COMMERICAL BUILDING - POOR WIRING AND|BREAKER IS BAD CONDITION, WIRED IN THE WOODEN SHED, RAW SEWAGE LEAK IN THE TOILET. (TENANT COMPLAINT). Richard Botto complainant; |Electrical issues include wiring without permits, substandard wiring. |Building issues include wall and floor systems built without permits. |Sump pumps that discharge onto the sidewalk.Richard and I didn't look at the bathroom due to time. |Site needs field check. |>>> 04/24/2009 11:34:02 WILMO#G 0160|Survey inspection needed not a field check.|>>> 04/28/2009 16:27:02 WILMO#G 0116|Survey inspection on 06/01/09 at 11:00|>>> 04/28/2009 16:28:17 WILMO#G 0116 Record ID: 2C032564 Address: 2324 ADELINE ST APN: 005 042700209 Unit #: Description: General Manufacturing Activity: Machine Shop (metal work). Continuation of legal nonconforming use. M-20/S-16 Date Opened: 9/16/2003 **Record Status: Approved** Record Status Date: 9/16/2003 Job Value: \$0.00 **Requestor: RICHARD SMITH Business Name:** License #: Comment Date Comment Commenter Record ID: 0205252 Address: 2324 ADELINE ST APN: 005 042700209 Unit #: **Description: CONSTRUCTION WITHOUT PERMITS, USING PCV PIPING** Date Opened: 6/18/2002 **Record Status: Non-Actionable Record Status Date:** Job Value: \$0.00 **Requestor:** 5

http://adhoc1.accela.com/AdhocReportWeb/Report/AdapterToReportViewer.aspx?rn=Records\Addre...

**Business Name:** License #: Commenter **Comment Date** Comment 6/18/2002 12:00:00 CONSTRUCTION WITHOUT PERMITS, USING PCV PIPING PTS AM 1/21/2014 8:39:19 PTS |6/18/02-per caller the water main cracked and some company came to the|location last night with jack ΡM hammers and other equipment to do repai/rs without permits on file as of 9:30am today.Caller stated they used|the wrong material to patch the broken area/Nina|>>> 06/18/2002 09:28:25 ELLIS#NL 0075 Record ID: <u>*SL010416*</u> Address: 2324 ADELINE ST APN: 005 042700209 Unit #: **Description:** Date Opened: 5/7/2001 **Record Status: Final** Record Status Date: 5/11/2001 Job Value: \$0.00 **Requestor: STREAMLINE INC.** ÷

Business Name: License #: 672250

Comment Date Commenter Comment

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland